WEEKLY OPPORTUNITIES

Youth Weekly Meetings

STOKED | Tuesdays 5:30pm - 6:30pm for 4th & 5th graders
For more Information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

CBC Youth | Mondays 7:00pm - 9:00pm for 6th - 12th graders
For more Information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

CBC Sunday Morning Youth | Sunday Mornings after worship in the
Third Story. For more information contact: Jim@cbcventura.org

Adult Small Groups

Emerge | Tuesdays 7:30pm - 8:30pm for ages 18 - 29

Contact Jim Licata: Jim@cbcventura.org

Wednesday Bible Study | Wednesdays 7:00pm

Contact Ron Cole: Ron@cbcventura.org

Men’s Bible Study | Friday mornings at 6:30am

Contact Joe Dilbeck: jndilbeck@msn.com

GIVING

If you are looking for an easy way to set up recurring
donations, OR to give a one time gift, please scan the
QR code to the right, or visit the website below:
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/giving

CHURCH CENTER

Want to be in the know?

Download the Church Center app to sign-up for events,
see groups you're a part of, volunteer schedules, CBC

Event Calendar and more!

Elders:

Jim Lawhead - JimLawhead@cbcventura.org
Mike Shaw - Mike@cbcventura.org

Brad Stuve - BradStuve@cbcventura.org
Jake Dilbeck - Jake.Dilbeck@cbcventura.org
Mike Rose - Mike.Rose@cbcventura.org

Jeff Smith - Jeff.Smith@cbcventura.org

Pastors and Directors:

Trevor Dasnoit, Lead Pastor - Trevor@cbcventura.org
Ron Cole, Executive Pastor - Ron@cbcventura.org
Jim Licata, Youth Pastor - Jim@cbcventura.org

Jeff Potts, Worship Director - Jeff@cbcventura.org
Kelsey Phelps, Kids Director - Kelsey@cbcventura.org

CBC FiNANCIAL UPDATE

YTD Contributions $ 492,034
YTD Expenses $ 517,350
Difference $ -25,316

CURRENT FUND BALANCES

General $ 193,826
Benevolence $ 3,149
Building $ 48,146
Mission $ 130,581

REFLECTING

IN A DIVIDED WORLD

Community

Bible Church

FOLLOWING JESUS
MAKING DISCIPLES
IMPACTING THE WORLD
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California Pizza Kitchen

Pacific View Mall
3301 E. Main St.

La Moiitana
Costa Rica
Mission Trip
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Evening of Prayer
October 6 - Join us for our monthly evening of prayer
at 6:30pm. This is a sweet time to gather in prayer and
we hope you will join us.

Family Meeting
October 12 - Our Family Meeting is coming up on
October 12th. We'll be sharing important CBC news
and updates. After service, please pick up your children
and join us in the sanctuary. Everyone is welcomel.

By-Laws - Members, make sure you vote on October
12" just prior to the Family Meeting

CBC Connect
October 15 - Come connect with us at California Pizza
Kitchen in the Pacific View Mall, anytime between
11:00am and 9:00pm. 20% of all sales will go directly to
CBC to help support our youth camps. Be sure to bring
your Elyer

Costa Rica Mission Trip Meeting
October 19 - We will be meeting after service to
discuss the upcoming Costa Rica Short Mission Trip. If
you are interested, please attend for more information.

Food Pantry needs your help!
Are you available on the 2nd and/or 4th Friday
morning of the month? Food Pantry needs drivers for
Friday food pick up!
Please reach out to Jill at Books@CBCVentura.org.

SERMON NOTES
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PASTOR CHARLES CLEMONS
UNDIVIDED:
REFLECTING GOD’S HEART IN A DIVIDED WORLD

NOTES

Connect Card
If you have a prayer request or would like to get “connected” at CBC,
please fill out a Connect card found in the chair back in front of you
and take it to the Info. Center.



